TECHNOLOGY

ALD810022SCL
Part Number
Manufacturer
Description
Quantity Available

Datasheets

ALD810022SCL Price

ALD810022SCL
Advanced Linear Devices, Inc.
MOSFET QUAD SAB 10.6V EE 16SOIC

500 pcs in stock

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

ALD810022SCL Details PDF

Technical Information of ALD810022SCL

Manufacturer Part Number

Manufacturer

Package / Case

Voltage - Rated

Supplier Device Package

Packaging

Other Names

Moisture Sensitivity Level
(MSL)

Lead Free Status / RoHS
Status

Current Rating

ALD810022SCL

Advanced Linear Devices,
Inc.

Tube

10.6V
16-SOIC
Tube
1014-1275-5

1 (Unlimited)

Lead free / RoHS Compliant

80mA

Category

Description

Quantity Available

Transistor Type

Series

Package / Case

Mounting Type

Manufacturer Standard Lead

Time

Detailed Description

Applications

GET A QUOTE

Discrete Semiconductor
MOSFET QUAD SAB 10.6V EE 16SOIC

500

4 N-Channel

SAB™

16-SOIC (0.154", 3.90mm Width)
Surface Mount

8 Weeks

Transistor Supercapacitor Auto Balancing 4 N-Channel 10.6V 80mA Surface
Mount 16-SOIC

Supercapacitor Auto Balancing

ALD810022SCL 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find ALD810022SCL Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order ALD810022SCL with
warrantied and confidence. RFQ ALD810022SCL : Info@Ariat-Tech.com

Related parts for ALD810022SCL
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Part Number

ALD810018SCL

ALD810024SCLI

ALD810017SCLI

ALD810023SCLI

ALD810021SCL

ALD810020SCLI

ALD810021SCLI

ALD810024SCL

ALD810020SCL

ALD810023SCL

ALD810018SCLI

ALD810025SCL

ALD810022SCLI

ALD810017SCL

ALD810019SCLI

ALD810019SCL

ALD810026SCL

ALD810025SCLI

ALD810027SCL

ALD810026SCLI

Description

MOSFET QUAD SAB 10.6V EE 16SOIC

MOSFET QUAD SAB 10.6V EE 16SOIC

MOSFET QUAD SAB 10.6V EE 16SOIC

MOSFET QUAD SAB 10.6V EE 16SOIC

MOSFET QUAD SAB 10.6V EE 16SOIC

MOSFET QUAD SAB 10.6V EE 16SOIC

MOSFET QUAD SAB 10.6V EE 16SOIC

MOSFET QUAD SAB 10.6V 16SOIC

MOSFET QUAD SAB 10.6V EE 16SOIC

MOSFET QUAD SAB 10.6V 16SOIC

MOSFET QUAD SAB 10.6V EE 16SOIC

MOSFET QUAD SAB 10.6V 16SOIC

MOSFET QUAD SAB 10.6V EE 16SOIC

MOSFET QUAD SAB 10.6V EE 16SOIC

MOSFET QUAD SAB 10.6V EE 16SOIC

MOSFET QUAD SAB 10.6V EE 16SOIC

MOSFET QUAD SAB 10.6V 16SOIC

MOSFET QUAD SAB 10.6V EE 16SOIC

MOSFET QUAD SAB 10.6V 16SOIC

MOSFET QUAD SAB 10.6V EE 16SOIC

Manufacturer Quantity
Advanced Linear Devices, Inc. 500 pcs
Advanced Linear Devices, Inc. 500 pcs
Advanced Linear Devices, Inc. 500 pcs
Advanced Linear Devices, Inc. 500 pcs
Advanced Linear Devices, Inc. 500 pcs
Advanced Linear Devices, Inc. 500 pcs
Advanced Linear Devices, Inc. 500 pcs
Advanced Linear Devices, Inc. 78 pcs
Advanced Linear Devices, Inc. 500 pcs
Advanced Linear Devices, Inc. 596 pcs
Advanced Linear Devices, Inc. 500 pcs
Advanced Linear Devices, Inc. 163 pcs
Advanced Linear Devices, Inc. 500 pcs
Advanced Linear Devices, Inc. 500 pcs
Advanced Linear Devices, Inc. 50 pcs
Advanced Linear Devices, Inc. 500 pcs
Advanced Linear Devices, Inc. 56 pcs
Advanced Linear Devices, Inc. 500 pcs
Advanced Linear Devices, Inc. 500 pcs
Advanced Linear Devices, Inc. 500 pcs

ALD810022SCL Stock
ALD810022SCL Inventory
Inquiry ALD810022SCL

ALD810022SCL Datasheet

ALD810022SCL Price

ALD810022SCL Digikey

ALD810022SCL Image

Download ALD810022SCL Datasheet

ALD810022SCL Electronics ALD810022SCL Components

Supplier ALD810022SCL Order ALD810022SCL Online
ALD810022SCL Picture ALD810022SCL PDF

Manufacturer

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com
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